
Paweł/Damian Piotrek/Damian Kierowca z Łomży Kierowca z Kolna

Mieczki Sucholaszczki 07:55 Ramoty 07:45 Karwowo 07:50 Dzierzbia 07:40

Cedry 08:03 Romany 07:50 Wysokie Duże 6 07:56 Budziski 07:50

Cedry 08:04 Sokoły 07:54 Wysokie Małe 2 07:58 Poryte 07:55

Rostki 08:07 Sokoły 07:55 Zalesie 2 08:00 Poryte Małopłocka 07:59

Rostki 08:08 Rogale 07:57 Zaborowo 6 08:06 Dzierzbia 08:07

Jurzec Włosciański 08:16 Stawiski 08:02 Ignacewo 3 08:09 Skroda mala 08:17

Smolniki 08:24 Zabiele 08:12 Wilczewo 2 08:11 Chmielewo 08:22

Stawiski 08:28 Dzigiele 08:15 Budy Poryckie 4 08:15 Barżykowo 08:25

Michny 08:21 Stawiski 11 08:26 Kuczyny 08:28

Tafiły 08:23 Stawski 08:34

Stawiski 08:28

Stawiski 14:25 Stawiski 14:25 Stawiski 14:25 Stawiski 14:25

Smolniki 14:29 Ramoty 14:35 Budy Poryckie 11 14:36 Kuczyny 14:31

Jurzec Włościański 14:37 Romany 14:40 Wilczewo 4 14:40 Barżykowo 14:34

Rostki 14:45 Sokoły 14:44 Ignacewo 2 14:42 Chmielewo 14:37

Rostki 14:46 Sokoły 14:45 Zaborowo 3 14:45 Skroda mala 14:42

Cedry 14:49 Rogale 14:47 Zalesie 6 14:51 Dzierzbia 14:52

Cedry 14:50 Tafiły 14:51 Wysokie Małe 2 14:53 Poryte Małopłocka 15:00

Mieczki Sucholaszczki 14:58 Michny 14:53 Wysokie Duże 2 14:55 Poryte 15:04

Stawiski Dzigiele 14:59 Karwowo 6 15:01 Budziski 15:09

Zabiele 15:03 Stawiski Dzierzbia 15:19

Stawiski Stawiski


